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SAI,E OF UNCLAImED PROPER~'Y J<'OUND ON RAILWAY PREmISEs-continued. 

Lot. ! Station. 
I 

6-17 i Fremantic and 
Midland Junc· 
tion 

2 bars iron, 1 flange coupling, 1 I 
handle bar, 1 plough share, Ii 

I piece pipe, 2 pieccs steel, 
1 tin rubber insertion I 

648 Kl1lgoorlie 5 bars steel I 
64D G-recnbushes 2 sheets galvanised iron ! 
650 Surplus .. 1 basket (bad order), 2 bags manure I 
651 Albany .. I-package screens .. I Sweet 
652 Do. _ _ 1 box effects .. \ Perfect 
653 Kalgoorlie 1 bag, 1 case effects . . Stear 
654 Northam 1 box groceries 
655 Various. . 1. bag oats, 1 bag wheat 

6 __ 56_~_F_' r_e_n_H.'_n._t.l_e. ______ . .c.._1. roll wire netti:~ __ ~ ___ j_. ___ ~_~ ____ _ 

THE GOVERNMENT GAZETTE. 
'l'he Govern'ment Gazette is published on Friday in 

each week, unless otherwise interfered with by Public 
Holidays or other unforeseen circuDlstances. 

S1.bscl'iptions: '1'he Subscription is at the rate of 
12s: 6d. per annum, and is required to terminate at the 
end of June or December; a less perie>d than six months 
cannoot be subscribed for. 

Advertisements: Notices for insertion must be received 
by the Government Printer before 'ren 0 'clock on the 
aay preceding the day of publication, and are charged 
at the following rates:-

For the first 8 lines, 4s. 

For every additional line, 4d., 

and half-price for each subsequent insertion. 

All fees are payable in advance. Postage or Revenue 
Stamps will not be received where other means of 
remittance exist. Exchange must be added to cheques. 

All communications should be addressed to "The 
Government Printer, Perth." 

Administration Act 
Bank Holidays 
Bankruptcy 

CONTENTS. 

Colonial Secretaryo's Depal'Tnwnt 
Commissioner of Supreme Court 
Commission: Sewerage, etc. 
Companies 
Consular __ _ 
Curator of Intestate Estates .. _ 

By 

Page 

1963 
1933 

1963-5 
1933-7 

1960 
1933 

1962-3 
Ul36 
1963 

Lot. Station. I Article. 

Collie and Cottcs· ! 1 parcel, 1 rug 
loe 

Address or Marks. 

Phillips 657 

658 Subiaco, North I 4 pieces jarrah, 5 pieces jarrah 
Dandalnp, Ser· I 

~"JI~~~~ and i 
5 pieces jan-ah 659 

660 
Collie 
Bunbtll'y 
Spencer's .. 
L.P.O. 

1 bundle jarrah, 1 b!,ndle pine 
1 piece softwood 

661 

662 

663 

1 bundle saw, auger, etc., 1 iron 
bar 

Stll'plus .. 1 bundle spouting 
Do. 1 b,mdle ploughshares 

no mark 

Northampton:.....-'-'--'--I:..::b::u:::n::d;::le~p;::lo::u"'gc:h::sh:::a:.:.r::es: ____ .....!. _____ _ 

CONTENTs-contimted. 
Deceased Persons' Estates 
Education Department 
Fremantle Harbour 'l'rust 
Fremantle Public Hospital 
Health Boards .. , 
Income 'l'ax 
Justices of the Peace ... 
Land Tax 
Land Titles 
Lands Department 
Marriages 
Metropolitan vVater and Sewerage ... 
Mines Department 
Mining Companies 
Missing I!,riends 
Municipalities ... 
Notices to Mariners 
Orders in Council 
Prorogation of Parliament 
Proclamations ... 

Page 
1963 
1960 
1937 

1936-7 
1934, 1961 

1959 
-1935 
1959 

1939, 1960-1 
1934, 1939-50 

1959-60 
1953-4 
1951-2 
1962-3 

1959 
1936, 1961 

1937 
1934 
1933 

Public Service Commissioner (Commonwealth) 
Public- Service Commissioner (State) 

1933-4 
1936 

1938-9 
1953-6 

1935, 1953, 1966 
1959-60 

1962 

Public Works Department 
Railways 
Registrar General 
Registrar of Companies 
Road Boards (see also under "Lands" 

" Public Works" Departments) 
Stamp Vendors' Licenses 
'render Board ... 
oTendprs Itcccllted 
''-'enders invited 
'l'ransfer of Laud 
l'reasurv 
Water Boards ... 

and 
1961-2 

1P35 
1956-9 

1953-5-6-7-8 
1955-7-8-9 

1939, 1960-1 
1935--6 

1954 
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Water Boards 
 


