#### SALE OF UNCLAIMED PROPERTY FOUND ON RAILWAY PREMISES—continued.

Lot.	Station.	Article.	Address or Marks.	Lot.	Station.	Article.	Address or Marks.
647	Fremantle and Midland Junc- tion	2 bars iron, 1 flange coupling, 1 handle bar, 1 plough share, l piece pipe, 2 pieces steel, 1 tin rubber insertion		657 658	Collie and Cottes- loe Subiaco, North Dandalup, Ser-	1 parcel, 1 rug 4 pieces jarrah, 5 pieces jarrah	Phillips
648 649	Kalgoorlie Greenbushes	5 bars steel 2 sheets galvanised iron		250	pentine, and Bellevue Collie	5 pieces jamah	
650   651   652	Surplus Albany Do	1 basket (bad order), 2 bags manure 1 package screens 1 box effects	Sweet Perfect	659 660	Bunbury Spencer's	5 pieces jarrah 1 bundle jarrah, 1 bundle pine 1 piece softwood	
$653 \\ 654$	Kalgoorlie Northam	1 bag, 1 case effects 1 box groceries	Stear	661	L.P.O	1 bundle saw, auger, etc., 1 iron bar	
655 656	Various Fremantle	1 bag oats, 1 bag wheat 1 roll wire netting		662	Surplus	1 bundle spouting	no mark

### THE GOVERNMENT GAZETTE.

The Government Gazette is published on Friday in each week, unless otherwise interfered with by Public Holidays or other unforeseen circumstances.

Subscriptions: The Subscription is at the rate of 12s. 6d. per annum, and is required to terminate at the end of June or December; a less period than six months cannot be subscribed for.

Advertisements: Notices for insertion must be received by the Government Printer before Ten o'clock on the day preceding the day of publication, and are charged at the following rates:—

For the first 8 lines, 4s.

For every additional line, 4d.,

and half-price for each subsequent insertion.

All fees are payable in advance. Postage or Revenue Stamps will not be received where other means of remittance exist. Exchange must be added to cheques.

All communications should be addressed to "The Government Printer, Perth."

	*********			 	
	CO	NTENT	s.		Page
Administration Act				 	1963
Bank Holidays				 	1933
Bankruptey				 	1963-5
Colonial Secretary's	Depa	rtment		 	1933-7
Commissioner of Sur				 	1960
Commission: Sewer				 	1933
Companies				 	1962 - 3
Consular				 	1936
Curator of Intestate	Esta	tes		 	1963
Office of Thousenso					

CONTE	NTSco	ntinue a	₹.		Page
Deceased Persons' Estate	es				1963
Education Department				•••	1960
Fremantle Harbour Trus					1937
Fremantle Public Hospit					1936-7
Health Boards					34, 1961
Income Tax	•••				1959
Justices of the Peace					1935
Land Tax	•••		•••		1959
Land Titles				1939,	1960-1
Lands Department	•••				1939–50
Marriages		•••			1959-60
Metropolitan Water and		re			1953-4
Mines Department	•••	•••			1951-2
Mining Companies					1962 - 3
Missing Friends					1959
Municipalities		•••		19	36, 1961
Notices to Mariners					1937
Orders in Council					1934
Prorogation of Parliamer	ıt				1933
					1933-4
Public Service Commissi			wealth	1)	1936
Public Service Commissi				´	1938 - 9
Public Works Departme					1953 - 6
Railways			19	35, 19	53, 1966
Registrar General					1959-60
Registrar of Companies					1962
Road Boards (see also	unde	r "La	nds"	and	
"Public Works" De	epartme:	nts)			1961-2
Stamp Vendors' License	s				1935
Tender Board			• • • •	•••	1956-9
Tenders accepted					5-6-7-8
Tenders invited					5-7-8-9
Transfer of Land				1939,	, 1960-1
Treasury		•••			
Water Boards					1954
a a					



# **Government Gazette**

## PERTH, FRIDAY, 25 JUNE 1909 No. 36

© STATE OF WESTERN AUSTRALIA

### **CONTENTS**

Administration Act

Bank Holidays

Bankruptcy

Colonial Secretary's Department

Commissioner of Supreme Court

Commission: Sewerage, etc.

Companies

Consular

Curator of Intestate Estates

Deceased Person's Estates

**Education Department** 

Fremantle Harbour Trust

Fremantle Public Hospital

Health Boards

Income Tax

Justices of the Peace

Land Tax

Land Titles

Lands Department

Marriages

Metropolitan Water and Sewerage

Mines Department

Mining Companies

Missing Friends

Municipalities

Notices to Mariners

Orders in Council

Prorogation of Parliament

Proclamations

Public Service Commissioner (Commonwealth)

Public Service Commissioner (State)

Public Works Department

Railways

Registrar General

Registrar of Companies

Road Boards (see also under "Lands" and "Public Works" Departments)

Stamp Vendors' Licenses

Tender Board

Tenders Accepted

Tenders Invited

Transfer of Land

Treasury Water Boards